

To: Kristy Leong

## Hong Kong Specialist Club - Welcome Pack & Special Trade Offers

Email: kristy.leong@hktb.com

## **Reply Form**

Invitations are open only to HKTB registered Tourism Services Providers - Attractions/ Hotels/ Tour Operators & Travel Agents

## Please complete and return on or before 8 December 2017 (Friday)

Tel: 2807 6227

(ENG) Company Name: (中文) Address: Title: Contact: E-mail: Telephone: Website: Signature: Date: We are interested in providing the following product or service in the HKS Club Welcome Pack for the personal use of qualified Hong Kong Specialist Club members: (ENG) Offer Details: (中文) \*Offers redeemable directly at your premises in voucher/ letter form is preferred Offer Period: Till 31 December 2018 We are interested in providing the following Special Trade Offer for the personal use of qualified **Hong Kong Specialist Club members:** Offer Details: Valid Period: **Booking Method:** Name: **Booking Enquiry** Tel: Contact: E-mail: Address: Company Profile: (max 35 words)

Terms & Conditions (in addition to standard T&Cs below):	*The standard T&Cs will be stated on your offer page if no additional T&Cs are provided
Company Logo:	Please submit in AI or JPEG format together with this reply form for publicity use (Size: 900 x 600 pixels)

NOTE: Offers should be relevant to travel business in Hong Kong, and the listing of any offers on any HTKB promotional channels is subject to the review and final discretion of the HKTB

## **Terms & Conditions**

The following standard terms and conditions will be added to programme leaflets, websites, and other Hong Kong Tourism Board (HKTB) communications where your offers will be promoted.

- 1. The offer is valid for qualified Hong Kong Specialist Club members.
- 2. The offer is subject to availability and confirmation by individual Tourism Services Providers (TSP).
- 3. All booking confirmations, amendments and cancellations are handled between respective TSP and club members directly. Final confirmation of all bookings is at the discretion of the TSP.
- 4. A TSP must notify HKTB in writing at least 60 working days in advance to withdraw from the Hong Kong Specialist Club campaign and forfeit its rights under the programme.
- 5. HKTB is not a supplier of these products and services and shall not be responsible for any liabilities in relation thereto.
- 6. TSP offers and information (including text and photos) are provided by the respective TSP.
- 7. In case of disputes, the decision of HKTB and the participating TSP shall be final.
- 8. HKTB disclaims any liability for the quality or fitness for the purpose of third-party products or services, or for any errors or omissions.